Proportional flow control valve VEMD
Subject to change – 2019/042 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Proportional flow control valve VEMD
Key features
Description
Thanks to the integrated low-noise
piezo technology, minimal energy
consumption and compact dimen­

2019/04 – Subject to change 5� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Proportional flow control valve VEMD
Type codes
VEMD – L – 6 – 14 – 20 – D21 – M5 – – R1 – V1
Type
VEMD Proportional flow control valve
Type of directional control valve
L In-line valve
Valve function
6 2/2-way valve, normally closed
Nominal width
14 1.4 mm
Flow rate range
20 20 ln/min
Pressure range
D21 0 … 2.5 bar
Pneumatic connection
M5 M5
Nominal operating voltage
1 24 V DC
5 12 V DC
Electrical connection
R1 Single plug M8, 4-pin
Setpoint value input
V4 0.2 … 10 V
-V- New
Subject to change – 2019/046 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Proportional flow control valve VEMD
Technical data
-M- Flow rate control range
0 … 20 ln/min
-P- Voltage
12, 24 V DC
-L- Operating pressure
0 … 2.5 bar
General technical data
Valve function 2-way proportional flow control valve
Flow rate control range1) [ ln/min] 0 … 20
Dimensions W x L x H [mm] 37x70x31
Nominal width [mm] 1.4
Pneumatic port 1, 2 Female thread M5
Type of mounting Direct mounting via thread
Mounting position Any
Flow direction Non-reversible
Product weight [g] 92
1) The flow is calibrated at the factory to the physical standard conditions in accordance with DIN 1343 (1013 mbar, 0°C)
Electrical data
VEMD-L-6-14-20-D21-M5-1-R1-V4 VEMD-L-6-14-20-D21-M5-5-R1-V4
Electrical connection Plug M8x1, 4-pin, to EN 60947-5-2
Nominal operating voltage [V DC] 24 12
Operating voltage range [V DC] 22 … 26.4 11.1 … 13.2
Analogue input signal range [V] 0.2 … 10
Analogue output signal range [V] 0.2 … 10
Setpoint value [V] 0.2 … 10
Max. electrical power consumption [W] 1
Max. current consumption [mA] 40 65
Duty cycle [%] 100
Reverse polarity protection For operating voltage connections
Degree of protection IP40, in any mounting position
IP51, in horizontal mounting position
-V- New
2019/04 – Subject to change 7� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Proportional flow control valve VEMD
Technical data